ZPACE

Commodities Technical Outlook

Intraday key support & resistance Metal & Energy

Date 3 Oct 2019

Commodity (Expiry)

Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
GOLD 5 Dec 2019 37843 37746 37649 37533
CMP:37892 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 | Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: Sideways 37941 38038 38136 38253
Sell Gold around 38380 Tgt 38060 SL 38500
Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
SILVER 5 Dec 2019 44799 44693 44588 44461
CMP:44852 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 | Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: Sideways 44905 45011 45117 45245
Sell near 45800 Tgt 45090 SL 46100
Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
CRUDE 21 Oct 2019 3797 3773 3747 3720
CMP: 3812 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 | Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: Sideways 3827 3851 3877 3905

Buy Crude 3750-3755 Tgt 3830 SL 3715

For internal distribution only

www.pacefin.com




ZPACE

Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Support4
NG 25 Oct 2019 161 159 156 153
CMP 163.40 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 | Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: Sideways 165 168 171 174
Buy near 163 Tgt167.8 SL161.3
Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Support4
COPPER 31 Oct 2019 437 434 430 427
CMP 438.80 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: Down | 441 444 447 450
Sell around 440.8 Tgt433.7 SL 445
Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
ALUM 31 Oct 2019 135.4 134.8 134.0 132.5
CMP 136 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 | Resistance 3 Resistance 4
137 140 155 158
Sell around 136.5 Tgt 133.5 SL 136
Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
LEAD 31 Oct 2019 153.8 153.2 152.2 150.7
CMP: 154.4 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: Sideways 155.0 155.6 156.6 158.2

Buy around 154 Tgt 156.5 SL152.7

For internal distribution only

www.pacefin.com




ZPA

CE

Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
NICKEL 31 Oct 2019 1237.6 1227.1 1214.8 1200.9
CMP 1246.4 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: Sideways 1255.2 1265.9 1278.4 1292.7
Buy near 1250 Tgt 1275 SL 1235
Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
ZINC 31 Oct 2019 181.3 180.7 179.6 178.0

CMP 182
Trend: Sideways

Resistance 1

Resistance 2

Resistance 3

Resistance 4

182.7 183.4 184.4 186.1
Buy near 180.7 Tgt 183.7 SL179.5
Intraday key support & resistance Agri
Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
SYBEANIDR 20 Oct 19 3887 3856 3825 3788
CMP 3903 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: Sideways 3919 3950 3981 4019
Buy around 3900 Tgt 3950 SL 3860
Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
SYOREF 20 Oct 19 754 740 727 710
CMP 760.6 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: Sideways 768 781 795 812

Buy near 759 Tgt 764 SL 755

For internal distribution only

www.pacefin.com




ZPACE

Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
GUARSEED 20 Oct 19 3794 3763 3733 3696
CMP 3809.5 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: Down 3825 3856 3887 3925
Buy near 3800 Tgt 3850 SL 3770
Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
RMSEED 20 Oct 19 3929 3898 3867 3830
CMP 3945 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: Sideways 3961 3992 4024 4062
Sell near 3955 Tgt 3918 SL 3977
Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
CHANA 20 Oct 19 4137 4105 4073 4035
CMP 4153 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: UP 4169 4201 4234 4273

Buy near 4200 Tgt 4272 SL4170

Call of the day

Buy Crude @ 3740 Tgt 3798 SL 3695

For internal distribution only

www.pacefin.com




ZPACE

Major Global Announcements today

B12:15pm
12:45pm
1:15pm
1:20pm
1:25pm
1:30pm
2:00pm

2:30pm
Tentative
Tentative
5:00pm
5:00pm
7:15pm

7:30pm

§:00pm

Disclaimer::

usD

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

GEBP

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

usD

usD

usD

usD

GEBP

usD

usD

usD

EERREEREEEEEREEEEEHS

FOMC Member Evans Speaks

Spanizsh Services PMI
Italian Services PMI
French Final Services PMI
German Final Services PMI
Final Services PMI
Services PMI

PPI m/m

Retail Sales m/m

Spanish 10-y Bond Auction
French 10-y Bond Auction

Challenger Job Cuts vy

FOMC Member Quarles Speaks

Unemployment Claims

Final Services PMI

MPC Member Tenreyro Speaks

ISM Mon-Manufacturing PMI
Factory Orders m/m

Natural Gas Storage

53.9

50.4

51.6

52.5

52.0

50.3

-0.4%

0.3%

215K

50.9

55.1

-0.5%

1068

54.3
50.6
51.6
52.5
52.0
50.6

0.2%
-0.6%
0.21]2.3

-0.36/1.6

39.0%

213K

50.9

56.4
1.4%

1028

This message is intended for the addressee only and may contain confidential or privileged information.
If you are not the intended receiver, any disclosure, copying to any person or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on this e-mail, is prohibited and may be un-lawful. You must therefore
delete this e-mail. Internet communications may not be secure or error-free and may contain viruses.
They may be subject to possible data corruption, accidental or on purpose. This e-mail is not and should

not be construed as an offer or the solicitation of an offer to purchase or subscribe or sell or redeem any

investments.

For internal distribution only

www.pacefin.com



