

Commodities Technical Outlook

Date 3 Oct 2019

Intraday key support & resistance Metal & Energy

Commodity (Expiry)

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4			
GOLD 5 Dec 2019		37843	37746	37649	37533			
CMP:37892	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4			
Trend: Sideways		37941	38038	38136	38253			
	Sell Gold around	Sell Gold around 38380 Tgt 38060 SL 38500						

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4
SILVER 5 Dec 2019		44799	44693	44588	44461
CMP:44852	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4
Trend: Sideways		44905	45011	45117	45245
	Sell near 45800	Tgt 45090 SL 461	100		

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4
CRUDE 21 Oct 2019		3797	3773	3747	3720
CMP: 3812	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4
Trend: Sideways		3827	3851	3877	3905
	Buy Crude 3750-3	3755 Tgt 3830 S	SL 3715		



	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4
NG 25 Oct 2019		161	159	156	153
CMP 163.40	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4
Trend: Sideways		165	168	171	174
	Buy near 163 Tgt	167.8 SL 161.3			

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4			
COPPER 31 Oct 2019		437	434	430	427			
CMP 438.80	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4			
Trend: Down		441	444	447	450			
	Sell around 440.8	Sell around 440.8 Tgt 433.7 SL 445						

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4
ALUM 31 Oct 2019		135.4	134.8	134.0	132.5
CMP 136	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4
		137	140	155	158
	Sell around 136.5	Tgt 133.5 SL 1	36		

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4			
LEAD 31 Oct 2019		153.8	153.2	152.2	150.7			
CMP: 154.4	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4			
Trend: Sideways		155.0	155.6	156.6	158.2			
	Buy around 154							



	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4	
NICKEL 31 Oct 2019		1237.6	1227.1	1214.8	1200.9	
CMP 1246.4	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4	
Trend: Sideways		1255.2	1265.9	1278.4	1292.7	
	Buy near 1250 Tgt 1275 SL 1235					

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4
ZINC 31 Oct 2019		181.3	180.7	179.6	178.0
CMP 182					
Trend: Sideways	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4
		182.7	183.4	184.4	186.1
Buy near 180.7 Tgt 183.7 SL 179.5					

Intraday key support & resistance Agri

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4		
SYBEANIDR 20 Oct 19		3887	3856	3825	3788		
CMP 3903	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4		
Trend: Sideways		3919	3950	3981	4019		
	Buy around 3900	Buy around 3900 Tgt 3950 SL 3860					

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4	
SYOREF 20 Oct 19		754	740	727	710	
CMP 760.6	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4	
Trend: Sideways		768	781	795	812	
	Buy near 759 Tgt 764 SL 755					



	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4			
GUARSEED 20 Oct 19		3794	3763	3733	3696			
CMP 3809.5	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4			
Trend: Down		3825	3856	3887	3925			
	Buy near 3800	Buy near 3800 Tgt 3850 SL 3770						

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4	
RMSEED 20 Oct 19		3929	3898	3867	3830	
CMP 3945	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4	
Trend: Sideways		3961	3992	4024	4062	
	Sell near 3955 Tgt 3918 SL 3977					

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4	
CHANA 20 Oct 19		4137	4105	4073	4035	
CMP 4153	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4	
Trend: UP		4169	4201	4234	4273	
	Buy near 4200 Tgt 4272 SL 4170					

Call of the day

Buy Crude @ 3740 Tgt 3798 SL 3695



Major Global Announcements today

▶12:15p	om USI	d 兰	FOMC Member Evans Speaks		
12:45p	m EUI	r 📁	Spanish Services PMI	53.9	54.3
1:15pr	n EUI	r 兰	Italian Services PMI	50.4	50.6
1:20pr	m EUI	r 兰	French Final Services PMI	51.6	51.6
1:25pr	n EUI	r 兰	German Final Services PMI	52.5	52.5
1:30pr	n EUI	r 兰	Final Services PMI	52.0	52.0
2:00pr	n GB	P 📁	Services PMI	50.3	50.6
2:30pr	n EUI	r 兰	PPI m/m	-0.4%	0.2%
	EUI	r 兰	Retail Sales m/m	0.3%	-0.6%
Tentativ	ve EUI	r 兰	Spanish 10-y Bond Auction		0.21 2.3
Tentativ	ve EUI	r 兰	French 10-y Bond Auction		-0.36 1.6
5:00pr	n USI	d 兰	Challenger Job Cuts y/y		39.0%
6:00pr	m USI	d 兰	FOMC Member Quarles Speaks		
	USI	d 兰	Unemployment Claims	215K	213K
7:15pr	n USI	d 🔛	Final Services PMI	50.9	50.9
7:30pr	n GB	P 📁	MPC Member Tenreyro Speaks		
	USI	d 🗰	ISM Non-Manufacturing PMI	55.1	56.4
	USI	d 📁	Factory Orders m/m	-0.5%	1.4%
8:00pr	n USI	d 🔛	Natural Gas Storage	106B	102B

Disclaimer::

This message is intended for the addressee only and may contain confidential or privileged information. If you are not the intended receiver, any disclosure, copying to any person or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on this e-mail, is prohibited and may be un-lawful. You must therefore delete this e-mail. Internet communications may not be secure or error-free and may contain viruses. They may be subject to possible data corruption, accidental or on purpose. This e-mail is not and should not be construed as an offer or the solicitation of an offer to purchase or subscribe or sell or redeem any investments.